Judicial determination of death........................$58.00 

8.  Adoption..............................................$105.00 

9.  Civil actions for an amount of Ten Thousand 

Dollars ($10,000.00) or less and condemnation.................$150.00 

10.  Civil actions for an amount of Ten Thousand 

One Dollars ($10,001.00) or more .............................$163.00 

11.  Garnishment...........................................$23.00 

12.  Continuing wage garnishment...........................$63.00 

13.  Any other proceeding after judgment...................$33.00